2/12/2026

of Games

3,984
1,348

Year Summary SD

Hold

Handle Paid

$12,696.89 ($8,891.11) $3,805.78
$4,438.11 ($5,864.24) ($1,426.13)

$17,135.00 ($14,755.35) $2,379.65

Hold %

29.97
-32.13

13.89

Year:

Unpaid

($8.25)
$79.60

$71.35

2026

Winners

$8,882.86
$5,943.84

$14,826.70

Winners%

69.96
133.93

86.53



