

Year Summary

SD

Year: 2026

	<u>ofGames</u>	<u>Handle</u>	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>Hold %</u>	<u>Unpaid</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Winners %</u>
1	3,984	\$12,696.89	(\$8,891.11)	\$3,805.78	29.97	(\$8.25)	\$8,882.86	69.96
2	1,348	\$4,438.11	(\$5,864.24)	(\$1,426.13)	-32.13	\$79.60	\$5,943.84	133.93
		\$17,135.00	(\$14,755.35)	\$2,379.65	13.89	\$71.35	\$14,826.70	86.53